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GRAND CENTER ARTS ACADEMY 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2015-16 
New Teacher Orientation....................................................................Friday, August 7 through Monday, August 10  
Regular Teacher Orientation – (Teachers on Duty) .........................Tuesday, August 11 through Friday, August 14  
First Day of School for Students..................................................................................................Monday, August 17 
Lower Academy Open House ....................................................................................................Tuesday, August 18 
Upper Academy Open House .....................................................................................................Tuesday, August 25 
No School - Labor Day .............................................................................................................. Monday, September 7 
Professional Development Day – No Students............................................................................. …..Friday, October 9 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

Evening............................................................................................... Thursday, October 15 
Morning................................................................................................... Friday, October 16 

No School – Parent Teacher Conferences…………........................................................................ Friday, October 16 
No School – Veteran’s Day…… ..........................................................................................Wednesday, November 11  
No School - Thanksgiving Holidays................................... Wednesday, November 25 through Friday, November 27  
Professional Development Day – No Students.............................................................................. .Friday, December 4 
No School - Records Day – (Teachers on Duty).……………………………………………….Friday, December 11 
Early Dismissal – Upper and Lower Academies – (Teachers on Duty) 

Exams and Finals .................................Tuesday, December 15 through Friday, December 18 
No School - Winter Break ..............................................................Monday, December 21 through Friday, January 1 
Professional Development Day – No Students.............................................................................. .Monday, January 4 
School Resumes; Second Semester Begins – (Students Return).................................................. Tuesday,  January 5  
No School - Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Holiday............................................................ Monday, January 18  
No School - Presidents’ Day Holiday.......................................................................................... Monday, February 15 
Professional Development Day – No Students.............................................................................. .Friday, February 26 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

Evening.................................................................................................. Thursday, March 10 
Morning...................................................................................................... Friday, March 11 

No School – Parent Teacher Conferences………….......................................................................... Friday, March 11 
No School - Spring Recess ...................................................................Monday, March 21 through Friday, March 25 
Last Day for Seniors ............................................................................................................................ Friday, May 20 
Early Dismissal – Upper and Lower Academies – (Teachers on Duty) 

Exams and Finals ...............................................Monday, May 23 through Thursday, May 26 
Graduation for Seniors (7 p.m. Sun Theater)………...…………………………………………….Tuesday, May 24 
Last Day for Students/Early Dismissal  – (Teachers on Duty). …………………..……………………….Thursday, May 26 
Records Day (Teachers on Duty)......................................................................................................... Friday, May 27 

****************************************************************************** 
SNOW MAKE-UP SCHEDULE 

 
UPPER ACADEMY AND LOWER ACADEMY 

Days added at end of the year 
SNOW DAY LAST DAY FOR 

SENIORS 
LAST DAY FOR 

STUDENTS 
LAST DAY FOR 

TEACHERS 
#1 May 23 May 27 May 31 
#2 May 24 May 31 June 1 
#3 May 25 June 1 June 2 
#4 May 26 June 2 June 3 
#5 May 27 June 3 June 6 
#6 May 31 June 6 June 7 
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